10.

11.

Position

District Manager And Engineer

Director Of Administration &

Information Services

Senior Accountant

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Engineering Technician

Construction Inspector Il

Associate Engineering Technician

Senior Account Clerk

Account Clerk Il

Senior Account Clerk

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

West Valley Sanitation District
of Santa Clara County (Santa
Clara)

Department

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Administration & Information
Systems

Total Wages

$298,747

$246,872

$172,492

$149,648

$126,331

$117,926

$106,687

$96,677

$93,832

$93,054

$11,344



