	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager And Engineer		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$298,747
2.	Director Of Administration & Information Services		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$246,872
3.	Senior Accountant		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$172,492
4.	Senior Civil Engineer		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$149,648
5.	Senior Engineering Technician		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$126,331
6.	Construction Inspector II		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$117,926
7.	Associate Engineering Technician		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$106,687
8.	Senior Account Clerk		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$96,677
9.	Account Clerk II		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$93,832
10.	Senior Account Clerk		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$93,054
11.	Administrative Assistant II		West Valley Sanitation District of Santa Clara County (Santa Clara)	Administration & Information Systems	\$11,344